
POCKET DOOR HANDLE /JALADERA DE EMBUTIR

COD. W3250
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R=1-27/32” / 47mm

POLYURETHANE /
POLIURETANO

DOOR CUT /
CORTE DE LA PUERTA
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CÓDIGO / CODE

W3250-35
W3250-40
W3250-45
W3251-50
W3250-60

1-3/8” / 35mm
1-9/16” / 40mm
1-25/32” / 45mm
1-31/32” / 50mm
2-3/8” / 60mm
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